
 
2019 – 2020 

 
General Education Assessment Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Dir. General Education Chair Panttaja Dean   Theatre&Film 2008 5-6465 panttaja@uidaho.edu 
Dir. Inst. 
Effect.&Accred., or 
designee 

  Mahuron Sara   Instructional Effectivenss 
& Accreditation 

  5-5962 sara@uidaho.edu 

UCGE member   Kirchmeier Barbara 2021 English 1102 5-8326 barbara@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (SBOE GEM - 
Written Comm.) 

  Kirchmeier Barbara 2021 English 1102 5-8326 barbara@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (SBOE GEM - 
Oral Comm.) 

  Carter Diane 2022 Psychology 3043 5-5468 dcarter@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (SBOE GEM - 
Mathematical) 

  Abbott Ann 2022 Mathematics 1103 5-6767 aabbott@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (SBOE GEM - 
Humanistic & Artistic) 

  Campbell Daniel 2020 Education 3080 5-5014 dcampbell@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (SBOE GEM - 
Scientific) 

  Joyner Helen 2021 Food Sci. 2312 5-9683 hjoyner@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (SBOE GEM - 
Social & Behavioral) 

  Hormel Leontina 2020 Sociology & Anthr. 1110 5-6735 lhormel@uidaho.edu 

Staff (familiar with 
assessment) 

      2022         

Staff (familiar with 
assessment) 

  Schiffelbein Kathryn 2020 International Prog. 1250 5-4248 kschiffel@uidaho.edu 

Undergraduate Student   Nesbitt Kristin         kristinn@uidaho.edu 
Undergraduate Student   Bacon Jacey         Baco1915@vandals.uidaho.edu 
 


